Budget Drawstring Backpack - EB-A

This backpack is made of Non-Woven Polypropylene. The backpack allows to add custom logo print which is
great hiking & camping, commuters, students, taking bag to gym and Traveling. The backpack measuring13.4
inch W X 16.5inch H comes in various colors and is a great gift item for campaigning. The backpack act as a
promotional item which display your company name and logo giving more impact to your ad campaign. Quick

turnaround and faster delivery helps meet customer needs. We offer Free Set Up and Free Shipping.

Product TT984-DC-EB-A

Material & Description This backpack is made of Non-Woven Polypropylent
Sizes 13.4inch W X 16.5 inch H

Colors Black,White,Red,Blue,Green,Pink,Yellow,Orange

Silkscreen

Extra Imprint Color : $80(P) Set up charge $(
Digital Proof: $20 (P)(Required)

Free Standard production

FREESet-up Includes one side one color im|

Imprint Methods

Additional Options



Minimum Quantity

Product Price

Cost/Qua 200 500
ntity

Coston P $1.856 $1.738

Production Time Charges

Qty
200 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 1999

2000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000 - 9999

10000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
200 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 1999

1000

$1.484

5 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

200

2000 3000 5000
$1.41 $1.382 $1.198
3 Days
$75
$95
$145
$225
$445
$645
$1045
4 Days
$25
$35

$45

10000

$1.198



2000 - 2999 $60

3000 - 4999 $75
5000 - 9999 $90
10000+ $110

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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